
Car Type Product TPR NO. Type Engine Model CC NO. Cyl. Reference

3KB1 3

3

1cyl/set

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32587 3FAC 4XB 4 8-94173-165-0/cyl

3

1cyl/set

3

1cyl/set

8-94144-187-0/cyl

8-94332-767-1/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32590 3FAC 4XC1 1471 4 8-94141-947-0/cyl

4XC1-H 8-94162-769-0/cyl

4XC1-T 8-94109-650-0/cyl

3

1cyl/set

4

1cyl/set

9-12181-055/cyl

9-12181-071/cyl

G150-2 9-12181-124/cyl

G150AB 9-12181-607/cyl

4EE1

4EE2

3

1cyl/set

3

1cyl/set

G161Z 9-12151-141/cyl

9-12181-113/cyl

9-12181-616/cyl

8-94206-294/cyl

8-94216-639/cyl

8-94244-403-0/cyl

8-94130-293-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32605 3FAC 4ZA1 1584 4 8-94452-743-0/cyl

9-12181-057/cyl

9-12181-062/cyl

9-12181-100/cyl

1991

C221 5-12121-013/cyl

CP221P 5-12121-014/cyl

C201 5-12181-015/cyl

C201P 9-12181-122/cyl

3

1cyl/set

G180Z 9-12181-615/cyl

G180S 9-12181-605/cyl

8-94208-205-0/cyl

8-94216-640/cyl

G180-2 8-94244-404-0/cyl

4ZB-1 8-94235-877-0/cyl

8-94249-218-0/cyl

8-94141-443-0/cyl

32588 2F 3KC1 8-94411-295-1/cyl

8-94411-305-0/cyl

32620 2F 3LA1 8-97048-921-0/cyl

32586 2F
3KA1

877
1cyl/set

32589 2FAC 4EC1 1487 4

5-12121-012-0/cyl3AF-12FAC32564

32591 3FAC 1471 4

32621 2F 3LB1

32513 3F G150 1471 4

8-97113-762-0/cyl

32630 2FBC 4LB1 8-97034-609-0/cyl

32533 3F 1471 4

32613 2F 1686 4

32592 2F 3KR1 8-94421-650-0/cyl

8-94381-709-1/cyl

32565 DWAC 3AE-1 5-12121-011-0/cyl

2207 4

32570 3FAC G161-2 1584 4

32534 3F
G161W

G161AB

1584 4

32502 2F C220

32521 2F 2207 4

32622 2F 3LD1

32572 3F
4ZB-1-J

1817 4

8-97113-503-0/cyl

32536 3F 1817
G180SS

4

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring
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4FB-1 1817 8-94224-221/cyl

4FC-1 1995 8-94139-973/cyl

4

1cyl/set

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32538 AC G201 1951 4 9-12181-602/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32635 3F C22-NE 4 8-92064-591-0/cyl

5-12181-027-0/cyl

5-12121-007-0/cyl

9-12181-603/cyl

5-12181-027-0/cyl

5-12121-007-0/cyl

9-12181-603/cyl

5-12121-007-0/cyl

9-12181-603/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32528 2FT C240 2369 4 9-12181-138/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 62528 2FT C240 2369 4 9-12181-138/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32601 2FT C240 2369 4

C190-2 5-12121-021-0/cyl

C240-2 8-94104-949-0/cyl

5-12121-010-0/cyl

5-12181-010-2/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32554 2F 3AB-1 1777 3 5-12181-011-2/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32555 3FAC G200 1949 4 8-94216-641/cyl

8-94130-295/cyl

8-94231-817-0/cyl

8-94447-415-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32617 2FAC 6DE1 6 8-97257-335-1

5-12121-017/cyl

8-94100-355/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32574 2FT C223-2 2238 4 8-94253-736-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32640 2F D201 1

4ZC1 8-94235-878-0/cyl

4ZC-1J 8-94119-545-0/cyl

4ZC-1JEXP 8-94409-555-0/cyl

4ZD-1 8-94136-778-0/cyl

4ZD-1EXP 8-94153-966-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32598 2F 4FG1 2400 4 8-94469-634-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32516 2FT D370 3664 6 9-12181-099/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32531 2FT D400 3988 6 9-12181-097/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32594 3FAC 4ZE1 2559 4 8-94446-957-1/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32596 3FAC 4ZE-1 2559 4 8-94405-614-2/cyl

4JA-1

4JB-1

4JA-1

4JB-1

4

1cyl/set

8-97141-208-0/cyl

32527 2FT C240 2369 4

32556 2FACBC 4

32624 DW 4LE1

32600 2FT C240 2369 4

62527 2FT C240 2369 4

32569 2FT 1951 4

32553 2F 2AB-1 1184 2

32557 2F C223 2238 4

32577 3F G200ZN 2000 4

32575 2FT 2771 4 8-94247-867-0/cyl

32573 3F 1994 4

32579 3FAC 2254 4

8-94247-867-0/cyl27714JB12FT32612

62575 2FT 2771 4 8-94247-867-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring
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ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32628 2FAC 6VE1 6 8-97371-553-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32614 3FAC 6VD1 3165 6 8-97127-562-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32629 3FAC 6VD1-2 3165 6 8-97170-113-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32636 2FT 4JG1 3059 4 8-94379-486-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32607 2F 4JG2 3059 4 8-97080-215-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32623 2FT 4JH1 3059 4 8-97941-122-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32634 2F 4JJ1 3059 4 8-97388-734-0/cyl

5-12121-001-0/cyl

5-12121-019/cyl

5-12181-025/cyl

12181-601/cyl

12181-619/cyl

9-12181-801/cyl

5-12121-001-0/cyl

5-12121-019/cyl

5-12181-025/cyl

12181-601/cyl

12181-619/cyl

9-12181-801/cyl

5-12181-020/cyl

9-12181-608/cyl

5-12181-020/cyl

9-12181-608/cyl

6126 9-12181-063/cyl

5654 9-12181-091/cyl

1-12181-005/cyl

1-12181-036/cyl

12181-087/cyl

12181-109/cyl

12181-128/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32505 DW DA220 4048 4 9-12181-093/cyl

1-12181-006-0/cyl

1-12181-038-0/cyl

12181-111-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32643 2FBC 6BD1 6 9-12121-087-0

9-12181-028/cyl

9-12181-048/cyl

9-12181-064/cyl

9-12181-092/cyl

12181-007/cyl

1-12181-033/cyl

12181-074/cyl

12181-088/cyl

12181-110/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32625 2F DA640PP 6373 6 1-12181-034-0/cyl

1-12121-011/cyl

12181-014/cyl

1-12181-035/cyl

62524 2FT D500 64978

32540 DW DA220A 4048 4

32506 DW DA120 6

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32644 2FT 3059 4 8-97259-941-0D-MAX 3.0

32524 2FTBC D500 4978 6

32529 2FTBC

4BA-1

C330

4

2775

3318

62529 2FT

4BA-1

4

C330

2775

32517 DW DA120A 6126 6

32518 DW DA640A 6373 6

32507 DW DA640 6373 6

32546 2F DA640T 6373 6

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring
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4BB-1 3595 5-12121-005/cyl

5-12181-003/cyl

5-12181-024/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32558 2FTBC 4BC-1 3268 4 5-12121-004/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 62558 2FT 4BC1 3268 4 5-12121-004/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32639 2F 4BD2 3856 4 8-97117-686-0/cyl

5-12121-055/cyl

5-12181-023/cyl

5-12121-002/cyl

5-12121-022/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32602 2FTBC 4BE-1 3636 4 8-94418-918-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 62602 2FT 4BE-1 3636 4 8-94418-918-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32618 2FTBC 4BG1 4329 4 8-97123-833-0/cyl

5-12121-006/cyl

1-12121-052/cyl

5-12121-006/cyl

1-12121-052/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32597 2FTBC 6BG1 6494 6 1-12121-065-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32626 2FT 6BG1-TC 6494 6 1-12121-115-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32606 2FACBC 6HE1 7127 6 8-94396-840-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32638 2FAC 6HE1-TC 7127 6 8-94390-529-1/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32604 2FAC 4HF1 4334 4 8-97109-462-0/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32608 2F 4HF1 4334 4 8-97028-691-0/cyl

8-97105-867-0/cyl

8-97219-054-0/cyl

4HG1

4HJ1

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32632 2FAC 6HK1-TC 7790 6 8-97603-423-1/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32627 2FAC 6HH1 8226 6 8-94390-799-0/cyl

10PA-1 10 1-12181-060/cyl

8PA-1

12PA-1

10PB-1 1-12121-043/cyl

8PB-1 1-12181-058/cyl

1-12181-061/cyl

1-12181-069/cyl

1cyl/set

6SA-1 1-12121-070-0/cyl

1-12121-113-0/cyl

1-12121-075-0/cyl

10 1-12121-047-0/cyl

10PC-1A 10 1-12121-062-0/cyl

10

1cyl/set

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32637 2FAC 6SD1 9839 6 1-12121-094-1/cyl

1-12181-050/cyl

1-12181-068/cyl

DWAC 14022

12PB-1

32548 2FAC 12464

62559 2FT 6BF-1 6130 6

1cyl/set

32508 DW DH100 10179 6

32545 2FTBC 38564BD-1 4

6

32559 2FTBC 6BF-1 6130 6

32542 2FTBC

6BB-1

6BD-1

5393

5785

1-12181-016/cyl

4HK1-TC

32580 2F 6SA-T 8413 6

10

62631 2FAC 5193 4

32562

1-12121-048-0/cyl

32584 DWACX 10PC-1T 15014 1cyl/set 1-12121-063-0/cyl

32582 2FACBC 10PC-1 15014 1cyl/set

1-12121-063-2/cyl1501410PD12FAC32603

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring
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1-12121-016/cyl

1-12181-001/cyl

9-12181-083/cyl

9-12181-086/cyl

9-12181-114/cyl

1-12121-017/cyl

1-12181-049/cyl

1-12121-021/cyl

9-12181-115/cyl

1-12121-002/cyl

9-12181-153/cyl

1-12121-013/cyl

9-12181-137/cyl

1-12121-028/cyl

1-12121-046/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32633 2FACBC 6QB2 11781 6 1-12121-096-0/cyl

10PE-1 1-12121-129-l

1cyl/set

1-12121-117/cyl

1-12121-127/cyl

1-12121-136/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32609 2FAC 6RB-MTC 13741 6 1-12121-076-2/cyl

6RB-1,2 12023 1-12121-037/cyl

6RA-1,2 13741 1-12121-040/cyl

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32610 2FAC 6RB-T 13741 6 1-12121-102-1/cyl

1-12121-023/cyl

9-12181-149/cyl

1-12121-015/cyl

1-12121-024/cyl

1-12181-022/cyl

1-12181-023-0/cyl

1-12121-014-0/cyl

V170 1-12121-0250-0/cyl

V170-T 1-12181-008-0/cyl

1-12121-018/cyl

1-12121-019/cyl

1-12181-011/cyl

1-12181-032/cyl

2FAC

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32641 2FAC 6WA1TC 6

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring 32642

32567 DW DH100-H 10179 6

32519 DW DH100A 10179 6

32568 2FAC 6QA-1 11044 6

6

32541 DWAC D920 9203 6

32522 DW

D920

E110

9203

11044

6

32543 2FAC E120H 12023 6

62FAC32585

32525 2F3PS E120 12023 6

8

32526 2FAC 16513 8

32550 2FAC

8MA-1

8MA-1T

16513

32595 2F3PS E120-T 12023

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring

ISUZU TPR Piston Ring
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